At A Skip Header

AP ICET - 2023

Integrated Commeon Entrance Test

(Conducted by Sri Krishnadevaraya
University, Anantapur on behalf of
APSCHE)
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ICET Hall Ticket No.

Candidate's Name

Father's Name
ANALYTICAL ABILITY
COMMUNICATION ABILITY
MATHEMATICAL ABILITY
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5166010067

KOLLURI PREETHI
KOLLURI BILLIGRAHAM
25.4595

20.2275
15.2796

60.9665
32146
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